Sr.No

0 NO

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

TENTATIVE ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Activities/ Events

Reopening of the College
International Day of Yoga

Student Induction Programme for F.Y.BA / B.SC/
B.COM/B.VOC

1st Quarterly IQAD Meeting

Commencement of Value-Added Courses,
Seminars, Conferences, Workshops, etc.

Academic Audit
World Population Day
Students’ Council Elections

Alumni Meeting

ISA1—-Intra Semester Assessment Tests (Written
Mode)

Commencement of Cultural Activities and
Personality Development Programmes

Declaration of Results of ISA I — (Written Mode)
International Youth Day
Independence Day Celebration

National Sports Day
ISAII - Intra Semester Assessment Tests (Other
than Written Test Mode)

Teachers’ Day
Chaturthi Vacation

Hindi Saptah
Declaration of Results of ISA IT — (Other than
Written Mode)

Filling of Forms of Repeat SEE ( I & III)

Filling of Forms of Repeat SEE (I & IIT) with Late Fee
2nd Quarterly IQAD Meeting

International Translation Day

Gandhi Jayanti

World Mental Health Day

International Day of Girl Child

World Food Day

Display of Non Eligibility Lists for SEE based on ISA

Display of Non Eligibility Lists for SEE based on
Attendance

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE OF THE COLLEGE ACTIVITIES FOR THE ACADEMICYEAR2024-2025

Dates

21 June 2024
21 June 2024

24 — 26 June 2024
29 June 2024
26 June 2024 onwards

Second week of July 2023
11 July 2024
18 July 2024
19 July 2024

27-30 July 2024

1 August 2024 onwards

1-7 August 2024
12 August 2024
15 August 2024
29 August 2024

2 —4 September 2024

5 September 2024
6—9 September 2023
7 — 14 September 2024

8 — 14 September 2024

9 September 2024
15 September 2024
15 September 2024
30 September 2024
2 October 2024
10 October 2024
11 October 2024
16 October 2024
One week before SEE

One week before SEE




o

% T~

iy

.O-r‘\_;\.

31
32
33

34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43
44
45

46
47

48

49

50

51
52
53
54
55

56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63

Internal Practical

End of Semester I/III/V

PTA meeting

Semester End Examination (I & III Regular and
Repeat; V Regular & Repeat Sem VI)

Children’s Day
Diwali Vacation / Academic Study Tours

Commencement of Sem II / IV / VI
Alumni Meeting

Jubilations 2024-25

3rd Quarterly IQAD Meeting
Goa Liberation day / Annual Day

Christmas Vacation

Provisional Declaration of SEE Result (I & III) by the
College

Verification of Results

National Geographic Day
Provisional Declaration of SEE Result (V & Repeat
Sem VI) by the University
Republic Day Celebration

I- ISA —Intra Semester Assessment Tests (Written
Mode)

Commencement of Value-Added Courses,
Seminars, Conferences, Workshops, etc.
Commencement of Cultural Activities, Personality
Development Programmes and FDP

II- ISA —Intra Semester Assessment Tests ( Other
than Written Mode)

National Science Day
International Women's Day
Alumni Meeting

Filling of Forms of Repeat SEE (II & IV)

Filling of Forms of Repeat SEE (II & IV) with Late
Fee)

Filling of Forms of Supplementary SEE ( I & III)

Filling of Forms of Supplementary SEE ( I & III) with
Late Fees

World Poetry Day

4th Quarterly IQAD Meeting

PTA meeting

Internal Practicals & Project Viva Voce

Display of Non Eligibility Lists for SEE based on ISA

.
I

Before the commencement
of SEE

15 October 2024

16 October 2024

22 October — 30 November -
2024 I

14 November 2024

11 November —
2 December 2024

4 December 2024
9 December 2024

18 — 21 December 2024
22 December 2024

19 December 2024

24 December 2024 -1 N
January 2025 R

15 January 2025 e 2o
25 January 2025 =
27 January 2025 :""‘
28 January 2025 i
26 January 2025

18 — 20 January 2025

22 January 2025
28 January 2025

22 — 24 February 2025

28 February 2025
8 March 2025
16 March 2025
15 March 2025

21 March 2025
15 March 2025
21 March 2025

21 March 2025
22 March 2025
7 April 2025
Mid April 2025
One week before the SEE



s
0
’

.

64

65

66
67

68
69

70

71
72
73

74

Display of Non Eligibility Lists for SEE based on
Attendance

Semester End Examination (II & IV Regular &
Repeat; VI Regular & Repeat )

Provisional Declaration of SEE Result (II & IV) by the
College

Verification of Results

Provisional Declaration of SEE Result (VI & Repeat
V) by the University

Filling of Forms of Supplementary SEE (II & IV)
Filling of Forms of Supplementary SEE (II & IV) with
Late Fees

Tentative Commencement of Supplementary
Examination SemIto IV

Summer Vacation

Admission for Next Semester

Commencement of the Academic Year 2024-25

j
.
y
A

l,

¥

(N
&

One week before the SEE
15 April — 20 May 2025

5June 2025
15 June 2025
5 July 2025
17 June 2035
20 June 2025

21 June 2025

6 May — 20 June 2025
To be announced later

22 June 2025

3



