TENTATIVE ACADEMIC CALENDARTENTATIVE SCHEDULE OF THE COLLEGE ACTIVITIES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR2024-2025

Sr.No	Activities/ Events	Dates
	Reopening of the College	21 June 2024
1	International Day of Yoga	21 June 2024
2	Student Induction Programme for F.Y.BA / B.SC/B.COM / B.VOC	24 – 26 June 2024
3	1st Quarterly IQAD Meeting	29 June 2024
4	Commencement of Value-Added Courses, Seminars, Conferences, Workshops, etc.	26 June 2024 onwards
5	Academic Audit	Second week of July 2023
6	World Population Day	11 July 2024
7	Students' Council Elections	18 July 2024
8	Alumni Meeting	19 July 2024
9	ISA I – Intra Semester Assessment Tests (Written Mode)	27 – 30 July 2024
10	Commencement of Cultural Activities and Personality Development Programmes	1 August 2024 onwards
11	Declaration of Results of ISA I – (Written Mode)	1-7 August 2024
12	International Youth Day	12 August 2024
13	Independence Day Celebration	15 August 2024
14	National Sports Day	29 August 2024
15	ISA II – Intra Semester Assessment Tests (Other than Written Test Mode)	2 – 4 September 2024
16	Teachers' Day	5 September 2024
17	Chaturthi Vacation	6-9 September 2023
18	Hindi Saptah	7 – 14 September 2024
19	Declaration of Results of ISA II – (Other than Written Mode)	8 – 14 September 2024
20	Filling of Forms of Repeat SEE (I & III)	9 September 2024
21	Filling of Forms of Repeat SEE (I & III) with Late Fee	15 September 2024
22	2nd Quarterly IQAD Meeting	15 September 2024
24	International Translation Day	30 September 2024
25	Gandhi Jayanti	2 October 2024
26	World Mental Health Day	10 October 2024
27	International Day of Girl Child	11 October 2024
28	World Food Day	16 October 2024
29	Display of Non Eligibility Lists for SEE based on ISA	One week before SEE
30	Display of Non Eligibility Lists for SEE based on Attendance	One week before SEE

		Defere the common coment
31	Internal Practical	Before the commencement of SEE
32	End of Semester I/III/V	15 October 2024
33	PTA meeting	16 October 2024
34	Semester End Examination (I & III Regular and Repeat; V Regular & Repeat Sem VI)	22 October – 30 November 2024
35	Children's Day	14 November 2024
36	Diwali Vacation / Academic Study Tours	11 November – 2 December 2024
37	Commencement of Sem II / IV / VI	4 December 2024
38	Alumni Meeting	9 December 2024
39	Jubilations 2024-25	18 – 21 December 2024
40	3rd Quarterly IQAD Meeting	22 December 2024
41	Goa Liberation day / Annual Day	19 December 2024
42	Christmas Vacation	24 December 2024 – 1 January 2025
43	Provisional Declaration of SEE Result (I & III) by the College	15 January 2025
44	Verification of Results	25 January 2025
45	National Geographic Day	27 January 2025
46	Provisional Declaration of SEE Result (V & Repeat Sem VI) by the University	28 January 2025
47	Republic Day Celebration	26 January 2025
48	I- ISA – Intra Semester Assessment Tests (Written Mode)	18 – 20 January 2025
49	Commencement of Value-Added Courses, Seminars, Conferences, Workshops, etc.	22 January 2025
50	Commencement of Cultural Activities, Personality Development Programmes and FDP	28 January 2025
51	II- ISA – Intra Semester Assessment Tests (Other than Written Mode)	22 – 24 February 2025
52	National Science Day	28 February 2025
53	International Women's Day	8 March 2025
54	Alumni Meeting	16 March 2025
55	Filling of Forms of Repeat SEE (II & IV)	15 March 2025
56	Filling of Forms of Repeat SEE (II & IV) with Late Fee)	21 March 2025
57	Filling of Forms of Supplementary SEE (I & III)	15 March 2025
58	Filling of Forms of Supplementary SEE (I $\&\rm III)$ with Late Fees	21 March 2025
59	World Poetry Day	21 March 2025
60	4th Quarterly IQAD Meeting	22 March 2025
61	PTA meeting	7 April 2025
62	Internal Practicals & Project Viva Voce	Mid April 2025
	Display of Non Eligibility Lists for SEE based on ISA	One week before the SEE

ANTH-LIABLE

64	Display of Non Eligibility Lists for SEE based on Attendance	One week before the SEE
65	Semester End Examination (II & IV Regular & Repeat; VI Regular & Repeat)	15 April – 20 May 2025
66	Provisional Declaration of SEE Result (II & IV) by the College	5 June 2025
67	Verification of Results	15 June 2025
68	Provisional Declaration of SEE Result (VI & Repeat V) by the University	5 July 2025
69	Filling of Forms of Supplementary SEE (II & IV)	17 June 2035
70	Filling of Forms of Supplementary SEE (II & IV) with Late Fees	20 June 2025
71	Tentative Commencement of Supplementary Examination Sem I to IV	21 June 2025
72	Summer Vacation	6 May – 20 June 2025
73	Admission for Next Semester	To be announced later
74	Commencement of the Academic Year 2024-25	22 June 2025